C
ar
is
m
a
Tr
ac
k

Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Ordering Information
	 Model
	 CAR2-D-TRACK-GES
	 Total Run Length
	 ___________________ (min. 4ft, increments of 4ft)
	 Mounting
	 ASW04D - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 4' (18/6, 12/3)
	 ASW10D - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 10' (18/6, 12/3)
	 ASW20D - through ceiling tile or gyp board, white, 20' (18/6, 12/3)
	 ASB04D - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 4' (18/6, 12/3)
	 ASB10D - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 10' (18/6, 12/3)
	 ASB20D - through ceiling tile or gyp board, black, 20' (18/6, 12/3)
	 Finish
	 HW - high reflectance matte white
	 BT - black texture
	 ST - silver texture
	 Track Voltage
	 120
	 Configuration
	 IND - individual fixture, 4' or 8' length
	 CON - continous run > 8', in 4' increments
1
2
3
4
5
6
1 2 3 4 5 6
CAR2-D-TRACK-GES 120
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
Carisma Track Pendant
Linear Track Pendant
C
ar
is
m
a
Tr
ac
k
Pe
nd
an
t
        LIT-2456 • 01/10/25 • Page 3 of 5
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Specifications
Construction
	 Extruded aluminum housing with integrated 1 circuit GES track (Track Heads
	 sold separately).
	 Die-cast end caps match fixture body finish.
Electrical
	 Single cicuit, 120V, 20 amps max.
Finish